

UNIVERSITY LIBRARY NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, NAVSARI Eru Char Rasta, DaniRoad, Tal.-Jalalpur, Dist.-Navsari - 396450

Dr. H.M.Virdia I/C Librarian

No. NAU/LIB/L-1/

e-mail : library@nau.in
50 /'23. Date : 17

/'23, Date: 17 / 01 /2023

To, **Mr. Sanjeev Sharma** Deputy General Manager, The Times of India Surat

> Sub: Regarding Publishing Tender Notice in The Times of India (Surat edition) for the invites Book Suppliers / Vendors / Publisher for the empanelment to supply the Books.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, I am sending the Tender Notice for the invites Book suppliers / vendors / publishers for the empanelment to supply the books for the publishing in your reputed Newspaper"The Times of India" (Surat edition) on 19/01/2023 (Thursday) in size "8 x 8" centimeter Black & White and not more than Rs.12,000/-. So please publish the below Tender notice in The Times of Indian on 19/01/2023 (Thursday) and send the triplicate bill with Librarian, University Library, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.

I hope your co-operation.

Thanking You,



Tender Notice

The librarian, University Library, Navsari Agricultural University, Dandi Road, Navsari-396450 Gujarat invites book suppliers / vendors / publishers for the empanelment to supply books of the agricultural and allied sciences during 2022-23 to 2024-25. Detailed terms and conditions including required documents are available on the University website **www.nau.in** under Tender notice **"Empanelment Book** suppliers / vendors / publishers". Interested parties must send non refundable DD of Rs.1000/- as a processing fee and Security Deposit of Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh only) with signed copy of Terms & condition on letter head before date: 08/02/2023.

Dt.19-01-2023

I/C University Librarian

I/C University Librarian